Child Care Aware of Kentucky Staff List



	ADD
	Training Coordinator
	Technical Assistance Coordinator
	Technical Assistance
Specialist
	Counties Served

	Purchase
	Stacey Smith
stacey.smith@purchaseadd.org
270-247-7171
877-352-5183
	Lisa Marshall
lisa.marshall@purchaseadd.org
270-247-7171 ext. 161
877-352-5183
	


	Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, Graves, Hickman McCracken & Marshall

	Pennyrile
	April Brown
aabrown@audubon-area.com
270-625-5735
	Lou Ann Worthington
lworthington@audubon-area.com
931-801-5091
	


	Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins, Livingston, Lyon Muhlenberg, Todd & Trigg

	Green River
	Nancy Roberts
nroberts@audubon-area.com
270-993-6780
	Donna Porter
dporter@audubon-area.com
270-315-0785
	


	Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean, Ohio, Union & Webster

	Barren River
	Jill Norris
jill.norris@wku.edu
270-745-2216
	Sherri Meyer
sherri.meyer@wku.edu
270-745-2216
	


	Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson & Warren

	Lincoln Trail
	Sandra Maldonado
sandram@cccofky.com
800-809-7076 ext. 6107
	Alice Brewer 
aliceb@cccofky.com
800-809-7076 ext. 6108
	


	Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson & Washington

	KIPDA


	Lisa Richards
lrichards@kentuckycca.org
502-584-0023
	Allison Uhl
auhl@kentuckycca.org
502-584-0032
	Brummal Murphy
bmurphy@kentuckycca.org
502-584-5024
	Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer & Trimble

	Northern KY.
	Sadie Bonifas
sbonifas@4cforchildren.org
800-256-1296 x5088
859-547-5088
	Patty Taylor
ptaylor@4cforchildren.org
800-256-1296 x5092
859-547-5092
	



	Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, Kenton, Owen & Pendleton

	Buffalo Trace/Gateway
	Suzanne T. Ross
sross@4cforchildren.org
606-784-5500
	Holly Grass
hgrass@4cforchildren.org
606-784-5600
	


	Bath, Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan, Robertson & Rowan

	FIVCO
	Jeff Evans
jeffe@cccofky.com
606-694-1203
	Lora Conley
lorac@cccofky.com
606-571-5383
	


	Boyd, Carter, Elliot, Greenup & Lawrence

	Big Sandy
	Karen Baldwin
karen.baldwin@uky.edu
606-793-4290
	Pat Hites
patricia.hites@uky.edu
606-886-8787
	


	Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin & Pike

	Kentucky River
	Gwen Johnson
Gjthom2@uky.edu
606-671-7023
	Brenda Hunter
brenda.hunter@uky.edu
606-477-9944
	


	Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Owsley Perry & Wolfe

	Cumberland Valley
	Angela Cooper
angela.cooper@uky.edu
859-230-0616
	Linda Fowles
linda.fowles@uky.edu
859-200-3858
	


	Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, Madison, Rockcastle, & Whitley

	Lake Cumberland 
	Rachael Corriveau
rachael.corriveau@uky.edu
606-677-1827
	Donna Forbes
donna.forbes@uky.edu
606-308-1662
	


	Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor, & Wayne

	Bluegrass
	Bambi Cliffe
bambic@cccofky.com
859-254-9176 x 2124
	Carrie Bales

859-254-9174 x2144
	Rebecca Agnew
rebeccaa@cccofky.com
859-254-9176
	Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, Estill, Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine, Lincoln, Mercer, Nicholas, Powell, Scott & Woodford



